Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/21/2022 01:00 PM | Delivery PO:
12/26/2022 10:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address:
Delivery #1

Description

Synagogue

" e

Yula Girls School

1619 S Robertson Blvd, Los Angeles, CA

90035

Delivery#2

9051 Larke Ellen Circle. Los Angeles, CA

90035

Bars - Chicago - Wood 6'

painted white- Back and sides covered With step & torah holder

Misc - White Wooden Armoire
In White- No Mirror gold handles

OPTION 2: Hedge HALF Round Bar w. Glass Top

(2) pieces only to make a half round 12'D bar

Barback - Aspen - Metal & Wood

**this is extremely heavy piece and cannot be moved up/down
stairways etc

Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Black Boucle

Sofas - Brussels - Powder Blue W/ Brass Legs

Sofas - Lisbon - Burgundy Velvet

Club & Lounge Chairs - Madrid - Channeled Off White
Boucle W/ Wood Trim

Club & Lounge Chairs - Jaipur - Channeled Off White
Boucle W/ Gold Base
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PARDI EVENTS

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price
$750.00 T
$200.00 T
$850.00 T
$200.00 T

Total Synagogue

$500.00 T
$400.00 T
$450.00 T
$250.00 T
$200.00 T

Total

$750.00

$200.00

$850.00

$200.00

$2,000.00

$500.00

$400.00

$450.00

$500.00

$400.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Club Chair Blue Velvet 2 $200.00 T $400.00

Club & Lounge Chairs - Stockholm - Red Egg Chair 2 $150.00 T $300.00

Ottomans - Cross Nailhead Trim Black 2 $65.00 T $130.00

Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White 1 $250.00 T $250.00

Coffee Tables - St. Tropez - Faux Marble Irregular Small 1 $200.00 T $200.00

Coffee Tables - Pasadena - Stone 1 $200.00 T $200.00

: ¥ Coffee Tables - Monaco - Irreqular Brass 1 $250.00 T $250.00

- Coffee Tables - Ibiza - Faux Marble Black & White 1 $300.00 T $300.00
% Striped

Accent Table - Dubai - White 2 $120.00 T $240.00

' Accent Table - Ibiza - Irregular Faux Grey Marble 2 $95.00 T $190.00

? Accent Table - Manchester - Squeeze 2 $125.00 T $250.00

3
m Accent Table - Santa Fe - Wood Derby Round 2 $85.00 T $170.00
Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White 2 $125.00 T $250.00
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Description

Accent Tables - Jaipur - Pink Tiered Column

Services
Delivery & Pick Up
Trucking: 24'
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Misc: Supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $150.00 T
Total House

4 $850.00

2 $400.00 T

2 $65.00 T

1 $200.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$300.00

$5,680.00

$3,400.00
$800.00
$130.00

$200.00

$7,680.00
$4,530.00
$817.95
($0.00)
$13,027.95
($1,500.00)
$11,527.95
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